RESULTATS DEPARTEMENTAUX SUR PISTE

BENJAMINES
LABBE Léa

LABBE Léa

LABBE Léa

LABBE Léa

LABBE Léa

DUTOT Juliette
DUTOT Juliette
DUTOT Juliette
DUTOT Juliette
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
LEBSIR Shayma
LEBSIR Shayma
LEBSIR Shayma
LEBSIR Shayma

BENJAMINS
APPLINCOURT Maxence
APPLINCOURT Maxence
APPLINCOURT Maxence
APPLINCOURT Maxence
APPLINCOURT Maxence
DESVEAUX Alexandre
DESVEAUX Alexandre
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément

MINIMES FILLES
LEPINE Marion
LEPINE Marion
LEPINE Marion
LEPINE Marion
MARTIN Candice
MARTIN Candice
MARTIN Candice
MARTIN Candice

MINIMES GARCONS
CLEMENT Maxence
CLEMENT Maxence
CLEMENT Maxence
CLEMENT Maxence
CLEMENT Maxence
FEMEL Loris

FEMEL Loris

FEMEL Loris

FEMEL Loris

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF

2 000m Marche / BEF
Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF
Longueur / BEF
Triathlon / BEF
1000m / BEF

Triple Saut / BEF
Poids (2 Kg) / BEF
Triathlon / BEF
1000m / BEF

Triple Saut / BEF
50m Haies (65) / BEF
Poids (2 Kg) / BEF
Triathlon / BEF
Longueur / BEF

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF
50m / BEF

Triathlon / BEF

Triple Saut / BEM
Javelot (500 6) / BEM
Hauteur / BEM

100m / BEM

Triathlon / BEM
Longueur / BEM
1000m / BEM

Triple Saut / BEM
Hauteur / BEM

50m / BEM

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM
Triathlon / BEM
Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM
Longueur / BEM

2 000m Marche / BEM
Triathlon / BEM

50m / MIF

Longueur / MIF
Javelot (500 6) / MIF
Triathlon / MIF
Longueur / MIF

80m Haies (76) / MIF
Hauteur / MIF
Triathlon / MIF

Hauteur / MIM
Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM
50m / MIM

1000m / MIM
Triathlon / MIM
100m / MIM

1000m / MIM

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM
Triathlon / MIM

28

13

12

10

36

48
1

10
35
25
29

56

25

20

38

26
1
52

25

19

12
45

19
33

5m94
12'44''67
17mé69
3m56 (NC)
75 pts
3'62''69
7m45 (NC)
5m31

53 pts
4'13''55
7m82 (NC)
10''98 (+1.8)
7m03

59 pts
2m69 (NC)
5m91
9''50 (nc)
37 pts

9m39 (NC)
24m25
1m27
14''38 (+2.5)
74 pts
3m35
3'49''26
7m84 (NC)
1mi18
7''99 (+0.6)
7m01

61 pts
12m15
3m19
11'55''53
48 pts

8''59 (+4.6)
3m02

12m50

37 pts
4m24

16''46 (+1.4)
1m31

65 pts

1m30

16m21

8''22 (+0.9)
3'35''93

44 pts
14''02 (+3.7)
3'04''63
6m17

56 pts

17
29
24
22

23
17
13

17
20
17
22

10
17
10

28
27
24
19

16
18
17
18
21
22

13
14
21

13
10
14

26
16
23

15
13
13
16

17
28
1

R5

D1

D1

D4

R5

R6

D2

D4

R5

D3

D1
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